Vendor

MAPT

MASB

MASSP

MHSAA

MPAAA

ASCD

ASCD

MASA Region IlI

MASFPS

MEMSPA

MEMSPA

MHSFCA

MIAAA

Michigan School Business Officials
Michigan School Business Officials
MIHSSCA

Michigan School Business Officials
Michigan School Business Officials
Michigan School Business Officials
Michigan Association of Superintendents
Michigan School Band & Orchestra
Michigan School Band & Orchestra
Michigan School Business Officials
MIHSSCA

Reed City Area Public Schools

Association Dues Paid
2023-24

Description

MAPT Membership 2023/2024 S Bellinger
MASB dues M. Sweet

Professional Membership- Stefanie Shoemaker
MHSAA conference

MPAAA Membership- Bob Breedlove
ASCD membership- Danielle Breedlove
ASCD Membership- Dave C

MASA Fees M Sweet Sup Conference
MASFPS Membership- Dave C

MEMSPA membership- Tony

MEMSPA membership- D Breedlove

Staff Clinic Registration-Division 5-Dues & Fees
MIAAA Membership Fee

MSBO Annual Dues

MSBO Renewal Fees- Tina Mills
MIHSSCA Team Registration Fee

MSBO Renewal Fees- Dave Carlson
MSBO Membership- Bob Breedlove
MSBO Membership- Will Olsen

MASA membership H.Battle/M. Sweet

HS Membership Fees 2023-2024

JRHS Membership Fees 2023-2024
K.Sullivan Dues and Fees 2023-2024
Reimb: MIHSSCA Membership

Amount

30.00
4,214.49
500.00
20.00
90.00
89.00
89.00
550.00
85.00
579.00
539.00
599.00
161.20
150.00
150.00
90.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
994.74
375.00
375.00
150.00
90.00



