## Reed City Area Public Schools Association Dues Paid 2023-24

Vendor	Description	Amount
МАРТ	MAPT Membership 2023/2024 S Bellinger	30.00
MASB	MASB dues M. Sweet	4,214.49
MASSP	Professional Membership- Stefanie Shoemaker	500.00
MHSAA	MHSAA conference	20.00
MPAAA	MPAAA Membership- Bob Breedlove	90.00
ASCD	ASCD membership- Danielle Breedlove	89.00
ASCD	ASCD Membership- Dave C	89.00
MASA Region III	MASA Fees M Sweet Sup Conference	550.00
MASFPS	MASFPS Membership- Dave C	85.00
MEMSPA	MEMSPA membership- Tony	579.00
MEMSPA	MEMSPA membership- D Breedlove	539.00
MHSFCA	Staff Clinic Registration-Division 5-Dues & Fees	599.00
MIAAA	MIAAA Membership Fee	161.20
Michigan School Business Officials	MSBO Annual Dues	150.00
Michigan School Business Officials	MSBO Renewal Fees- Tina Mills	150.00
MIHSSCA	MIHSSCA Team Registration Fee	90.00
Michigan School Business Officials	MSBO Renewal Fees- Dave Carlson	150.00
Michigan School Business Officials	MSBO Membership- Bob Breedlove	150.00
Michigan School Business Officials	MSBO Membership- Will Olsen	150.00
Michigan Association of Superintendents	MASA membership H.Battle/M. Sweet	994.74
Michigan School Band & Orchestra	HS Membership Fees 2023-2024	375.00
Michigan School Band & Orchestra	JRHS Membership Fees 2023-2024	375.00
Michigan School Business Officials	K.Sullivan Dues and Fees 2023-2024	150.00
MIHSSCA	Reimb: MIHSSCA Membership	90.00